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PHONE

FAX

Dr. Walter Coulter, Education Program Administrator

United States Department of the Interior
BUREAU OF INDIAN EDUCATION

Education Resource Center — Window Rock
Club Road Building 3, PO Box 1449

Window Rock, Arizona 86515-1449
walter.coulter@bie.edu

928 / 871-5932

928 / 871-5945

Education Resource Center-Window Rock

DIRECTOR/CEO/PRIN

PHONE

FAX

Greasewood Springs Community School, Inc.
K-8

HC 58, Box 60

Ganado, Arizona 86505-9706

Hunters Point Boarding School, Inc. K-5
P.O. Box Drawer 99

St. Michaels, Arizona 86511-0099
www.hpbs-az.org

Kin Dah Lichi’l’ Olta, Inc. (Kinlichee) K-6
P.O. Box 800

Ganado, Arizona 86505-0800
www.kindahlichii.org

Tiisyaakin Residential Hall, Inc. 9-12
(Holbrook)

1100 West Buffalo Street

Holbrook, Arizona 86025

www.tiisyaakinrh@hotmail.com

Wide Ruins Community School, Inc. K-6
P.O. Box 309
Chambers, Arizona 86502-0309

Winslow Residential Hall, Inc. 7-12

Lucinda Godinez

Prin

lucinda.godinez@gscs-inc.net

Dr. Berdina R. Tsosie

Prin

btsosie@hpsbs-az.org

Ora James

Prin

ojames@kdlo.net

Renee White-Alcott
Exec. Director
tiisyaakinrh@hotmail.com

Catherine Begay

Prin

c.begay@kinteelolta.org

Isabel Britton

928 / 654-3331
13332/3336

928 / 871-4439
/4793

928 / 755-3707
/3430/3439

928 / 524-6222
16223

928 / 652-3251

928 / 289-2379

928 / 654-3384

928/ 871-4435

928 / 755-3448

928 / 524-2231

928 / 652-3286

928 / 289-2821

600 North Alfred Avenue Exec. Director /4488

Winslow, Arizona 86047-3130 ibritton@wrhinc.org

www.winslowresidentialhall@hotmail.com

Education Resource Center- Chinle DIRECTOR/CEO/PRIN PHONE FAX

Black Mesa Community School, Inc. K-8
P.O. Box 97

Pinon, Arizona 86510-0097
www.blackmesaschool.org

Chilchinbeto Community School, Inc. K-8
East Highway 160, Navajo Route 59
P.0. Box 740

Kayenta, Arizona 86033-0740

Marie Rose

Prin

wiyaa rose@hotmail.com

Mary Rule

Prin

mrule@ccseduc.org

928 / 674-3632

928 / 697-3800

775/659-8187

928 / 697-3448



mailto:walter.coulter@bie.edu
http://www.hpbs-az.org
http://www.kindahlichii.org
http://www.tiisyaakinrh@hotmail.com
http://www.winslowresidentialhall@hotmail.com
mailto:lucinda.godinez@gscs-inc.net
mailto:btsosie@hpsbs-az.org
mailto:ojames@kdlo.net
mailto:tiisyaakinrh@hotmail.com
mailto:c.begay@kinteelolta.org
mailto:ibritton@wrhinc.org
http://www.blackmesaschool.org
mailto:wiyaa_rose@hotmail.com
mailto:mrule@ccseduc.org

Tribally Controlled Schools (Contract & Grant) P.L. 93-638 / P.L.100-297

Education Resource Center — Chinle (cont.)

DIRECTOR/CEO/PRIN

PHONE NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

Lukachukai Community School, Inc. K-8
P.O. Box 230
Lukachukai, Arizona 86507-0230

Many Farms Community School, Inc. K-8
P.O0.Box 70
Many Farms, Arizona 86538-0070

Nazlini Community School, Inc. K-6
HC #58 Box 35
Ganado, Arizona 86505-0035

Pinon Community School, Inc. K Dorm / 1-12
P.O. Box 159
Pinon, Arizona 86510-0159

Rough Rock Community School, Inc. K-12
HC 61-Hwy 59

P.O. Box 5000-PTT

(Rough Rock Trading Post)

Chinle, Arizona 86503-5000
www.roughrock.bie.edu

Rough Rock High School 9-12
Rough Rock Elem. & Middle School K-8

Charlotte Begay
Prin
char14tine@gmail.com

Mary Ruth James-Goy
Acting Prin
mary.james-goy@mfes.az.org

Ron Arias
Prin
ronald.arias@bie.edu

Sherry Lane Mitchell
Prin
sherry.mitchell@pcswarriors.com

Mary Keyonnie-Cly

Prin

mary.keyonnie-
cly@roughrock.k12.az.us

Mary Keyonnie-Cly, Prin
Sharon Toadecheenie, Prin

928/ 787-4418
14422

928 / 781-6221
16222

928 / 755-6125
13711/3713

928 / 725-3250

928 / 728-3705
3701/3703

928 / 728-3730

928 / 787-4435

928 / 781-6376

928 / 755-3729

928 / 725-3232

928 / 728-3502

928 / 728-3502

Tsé Nitsaa Deez’ahi Diné Bi'Olta’, Inc. K-12 | Deana Dugi 928 / 659-4221 928 / 659-4235
(Rock Point) CEO/Exec. Director 14222

Highway 19, P.O. Box 560 deana.dugi@rpcsaz.org

Rock Point, Arizona 86545

Education Resource Center — Tuba City DIRECTOR/PRIN PHONE FAX

Dilcon Community School, Inc. K-8
HC 63, Box G

Winslow, Arizona 86047-0000
www.dcseagles@dilconeagles.com

Greyhills Academy High Schooal, Inc. 9-12
P.O. Box 160

Tuba City, Arizona 86045-0160
www.gahs.bie.edu

Flagstaff Bordertown Dormitory, Inc. 9-12
901 North Kinlani Road

Flagstaff, Arizona 86001
www.kinlanidorm.com

Leupp Schools, Inc. K-12
HC 61, Box D
Winslow, Arizona 86047

Bill Wachunas
Prin
bwachunas@dilconeagles.com

Dr. Loren Hudson
Prin
lorenhudson@outlook.com

Theresa Boone-Schuler
CEO
tbooneschuler.fbd@gmail.com

Ralinda Tate
Prin
rtate@leuppschools.org

928 / 657-3211
12312/2322

928 / 283-6271
16272

928 / 774-5270
15279

928 / 686-6211
16270

928 / 657-3213

928 / 283-6604

928 / 774-9683

928 / 686-6393
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Education Resource Center-Tuba City
(cont.)

DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL

PHONE

FAX

Little Singer Community School, Inc. K-6
P.O. Box AQ
Winslow, Arizona 86047

NaaTsis’Aan Community School, Inc. K-8
(Navajo Mountain)

P.O. Box 10010

Tonalea, Arizona 86044-0010

Richfield Residential Hall, Inc. 9-12
765 West 1% Avenue

Richfield, Utah 84701
www.richfielddorm.org

Shonto Preparatory Schools, Inc. K-8

Etta Shirley
Prin
shirley ettab@yahoo.com

Lolita Paddock
Prin
lolita.paddock@bie.edu

Cody D. Workman
Exec. Director
cworkman@richfielddorm.org

Lemuel B. Adson

928 / 686-6108
16439

928/ 672-2335

435/ 896-5101
16121

928 / 672-3528

928 / 686-6150

928 / 672-2609

435/ 896-6157

928 / 672-3505

P.O. Box 7900 Superintendent /3525 13507
Shonto, Arizona 86054-7900 leadson@shontoprep.org

www.shonto.bie.edu

Education Resource Center - Crownpoint DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL PHONE FAX

Alamo Navajo School Board, Inc. K-12
P.O. Box 5907

Alamo, New Mexico 87825-5907
www.alamo.bie.edu

Ch’ooshgai Community School Board of
Education, Inc. K-8 (Chuska)

P.O. Box 321

Tohatchi, New Mexico 87325-0321

www.ccsbroncos.bie.edu

Dibé Yazhi’Habit'iin Olta, Inc. K-8
(Borrego Pass)

P.O. Box 679

Crownpoint, New Mexico 87313-0679

www.bpcs.bie.edu

Na’Neelzhiin Ji'Olta Day School, Inc. K-8
(Torreon)

HCR 79, Box 9

Cuba, New Mexico 87103

www.nio.bie.edu.com

To’Hajiilee-He Community School Board
of Education, Inc. K-12 (Canoncito)

P.O. Box 3468

To’Hajiilee, New Mexico 87026-3468

www.tcs.bie.edu

Frank Curley

Acting Exec.Direc.
fcurley@ansbi.org

Susan Comiskey, Superin.
scomiskey@ansbi.org

Leon Oosahwe
Prin
loosahwe@ccsbroncos.org

George Waybenais
Prin
gwaybenais47@gmail.com

Kenneth Toledo
Prin
ktoledo rock@yahoo.com

Keri Jojola
Prin
keri.jojola@tohaijiilee.com

575/ 854-2543
x.1301

505/ 733-2700
2708/2719

505 / 786-5237
16222

505 /731-2272

505 /908-2174
12426

575/ 854-2545

505 /733-2703

12742

505/ 786-7078

505/ 731-2252

505 /908-2914
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Education Resource Center - Shiprock

DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL

PHONE

FAX

Dzilth-Na-O-Dith-Hle Community School, Inc.

K-8 / Dorm 9-12
35 Road 7585 #5003
Bloomfield, New Mexico 87413

Hanaa’dli Community School/Dormitory, Inc.

K Dorm 9-12 (Huerfano)
P.O. Box 639
Bloomfield, New Mexico 87413-0639

Kinteel Residential Campus, Inc. 9-12
(Aztec)

1600 Lydia Rippey Road

Aztec, New Mexico 87410

Navajo Preparatory School, Inc. 9-12
1220 West Apache Street
Farmington, New Mexico 87401
www.nps.bie.edu

Shiprock Associated Schools, Inc.
1416 Pinon Street

P.O. Box 1809

Shiprock, New Mexico 87420-1809
www.sasischools.net

Atsa’ Biya’a’zh Community School K-6
Shiprock Northwest High School 9-12
Shiprock Reservation Dormitory 9-12

Chrystal Martinez-Tom
Prin
cmartineztom@yahoo.com

Janice Yazzie-Montoya
CEO/Prin
jymon13@gmail.com

Farrell Begay
Acting Exec. Director
farrell.begay@bie.edu

Betty O’'Jaye
Exec. Director
bojaye@navajoprep.com

Julia Donald
Exec. Director
julia.donald@bie.edu

Theresa Young, Prin

Albert Madera, Prin

Johnny Anderson, Residential
Supervisory

505 / 960-0356

505 / 960-3411
/3412/7632

505 / 334-6565
/2186

505/ 326-6571
Xx.148

505/ 368-2111
/2158

X. 2157/2158
X. 2203/2202
505 / 368-2074

505 / 960-8563

505 / 960-3591

505 / 334-8630

505/ 327-9213

505 / 368-2076

368-2157
368-2202
368-2076
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